
1. Ability to bring conceptual clarity & Promotion ofthinking ability by

teacher

18 responses

2. Motivation Provided

18 responses

3. Teacher’s Communication Skill

18 responses
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4. Teacher’s Regularity & Punctuality

18 responses

5. Teacher’s Subject Knowledge

18 responses

6. Completion & Coverage of Course

18 responses
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7. Compliments theory with practical examples

18 responses

8. Teacher’s interaction & guidance outside the classroom

18 responses

9. Teacher’s Computer/ IT Skills

18 responses
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10. Teacher’s overall performance

18 responses

Section B

1. Result of test declared within two weeks of it being conducted

18 responses

2. Adequate number of assignments/ cases given.

18 responses

Poor

Average

Good

Very Good

Excellent

22.2%

22.2%
16.7%

33.3%

YES

NO

NO COMMENTS
16.7%

22.2%

61.1%

YES

NO

NO COMMENTS
16.7%

22.2%

61.1%



3. Would you recommend him/ her to teach?

18 responses

4. Would you recommend him/ her to teach you any other subject?

18 responses

5. In your opinion is this syllabus adequate

18 responses

Suggestions/ comments, if any

2 responses

Will not recommend her to teach any other batches. Course was not at all covered. no proper
classes were taken .
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This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

YES

NO

NO COMMENTS

11.1%

50%

38.9%

YES

NO

NO COMMENTS

22.2%

22.2%

55.6%

YES

NO

NO COMMENTS
16.7%

77.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zr4Isozf5AJJJqQZzTavwURET9Jx-3pp39OMw-xGRqI/reportabuse
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zr4Isozf5AJJJqQZzTavwURET9Jx-3pp39OMw-xGRqI/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://policies.google.com/privacy


 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

